DM-TA13-004
MENA A2102
Head Office
Nagaokakyo-shi, Kyoto 617-8555
Japan
Phone : +81 - 75 - 955 - 6863
Fax : +81 - 75 - 955 -6579
Attention :

[V D C]
深圳市新大陸電子有限公司
Shenzhen New Continent Electronics Co., Ltd.
Capacitance[pF] Temp.
Coefficient
[ppm/℃]
Q
(at 1MHz
Cmax )
Rated
voltage
[V D C]
Withdrawn Products/muRata TZ03 series
MURATA　P/N NCE P/N
Cmin. Cmax. Cmin. Cmax.
1 TZ03Z2R3■169B00 1.25 2.3 NP0±200 300 100 TC03Z050▲169B00 2.0 5.0 NP0±300 500 100
2 TZ03Z050■169B00 1.5 5.0 NP0±200 500 100 TC03Z050▲169B00 2.0 5.0 NP0±300 500 100
3 TZ03Z070■169B00 2.0 7.0 NP0±200 500 100 TC03Z100▲169B00 3.0 10.0 NP0±300 500 100
[ppm/℃] Cmax.） [V.D.C] [ppm/℃] Cmax.) [V.D.C]
4 TZ03N100■169B00 2.1 10.0 N200±200 500 100 TC03Z100▲169B00 3.0 10.0 NP0±300 500 100
5 TZ03Z100■169B00 2.7 10.0 NP0±200 500 100 TC03Z100▲169B00 3.0 10.0 NP0±300 500 100
6 TZ03T110■169B00 3.0 11.0 N450±300 500 100 TC03Z100▲169B00 3.0 10.0 NP0±300 500 100
7 TZ03R200■169B00 4.2 20.0 N750±300 500 100 TC03SL200▲169B00 5.5 20.0 N1200±500 500 100
8 TZ03T200■169B00 4.2 20.0 N450±300 500 100 TC03SL200▲169B00 5.5 20.0 N1200±500 500 100
9 TZ03R300■169B00 5.2 30.0 N750±300 500 100 TC03SL300▲169B00 6.5 30.0 N1200±500 500 100
10 TZ03P450■169B00 6.8 45.0 N1200±500 300 100 TC03DL500▲169B00 12.0 50.0 N2200±800 300 100
11 TZ03P600■169B00 9 8 60 0 N1200±500 300 100 TC03DL600▲169B00 14 0 60 0 N2200±800 300 10011 TZ03P600■169B00 9.8 60.0 N1200±500 300 100 TC03DL600▲169B00 14.0 60.0 N2200±800 300 100
12 TZ03Z500■169B00 6.0 50.0 NP0±300 300 50 TC03DL500▲169B00 12.0 50.0 N2200±800 300 100
13 TZ03R900■169B00 9.0 90.0 N750±300 300 50 TC03D900▲169B00 25.0 90.0 N3300±1200 300 100
14 TZ03R121■169B00 10.0 120.0 N750±300 300 50 TC03D121▲169B00 35.0 120.0 N3300±1200 300 100
t ■ i fill d ith F N t i l h F i f t dj t t N i f dj t t d Y i f id dj t tnote： ■ is filled with F or N as terminal shape.  F is for top adjustment, N is for rear adjustment, and Y is for side adjustment.
        ▲ is filled with H or N as terminal shape.  H is for top adjustment, N is for rear adjustment.
       There isn't any replacement item instead of TZ03_Y type due to side adjustment.
Mouser Electronics